1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP28 100G SMF 1310nm 500m Duplex LC DOM
Features Compliance
 Hot Pluggable QSFP28 form factor
 Operating data rate 103.125Gbps
 Single +3.3V power supply
 Duplex LC receptacles
 Max power dissipation <4.5W

16WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP28 100G SMF 1310nm 500m Duplex LC DOM
Order Information
Part Number Description
100G-Q28-SR4
100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 100G 850nm 100m DOM MTP/MPO-12 UPC MMF Transceiver
Module
100G-Q28-PSM4
100GBASE-PSM4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 2km DOM MTP/MPO-12 APC SMF Transceiver
Module
100G-Q28-CWDM4 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 2km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
100G-Q28-SR-BD
100GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP28 850nm 100m DOM Duplex LC MMF Optical
Transceiver Module
100G-Q28-SWDM4 100GBASE-SWDM4 QSFP28 100G 850nm 100m DOM LC MMF Transceiver Module
100G-Q28-LX4
100GBASE-LX4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 100m/2km DOM LC MMF/SMF Transceiver
Module
100G-Q28-LR4 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 10km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
100G-Q28-ER4 100GBASE-ER4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
100G-Q28-ZR4 100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP28 100G 1310nm 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
112G-Q28-LR4
100/112GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 100G Dual Rate 1310nm 10km DOM LC SMF Transceiver
Module
112G-Q28-ER4
100/112GBASE-ER4 QSFP28 100G Dual Rate 1310nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver
Module
100G-Q28-DR 100GBASE-DR QSFP28 100G PAM4 1310nm 500m DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
100G-Q28-FR 100GBASE-FR QSFP28 100G PAM4 1310nm 2km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
100G-Q28-LR 100GBASE-LR QSFP28 100G PAM4 1310nm 10km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
100G-Q28-ER
100GBASE-ER QSFP28 Single Lambda 1310nm 40km DOM Duplex LC SMF Optical
Transceiver Module
17WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP28 100G SMF 1310nm 500m Duplex LC DOM